

SC No. 372/18

State Vs. Amzad Mandal

FIR No. 482/18

PS: Vasant Kunj North

10.03.2021

Matter taken up through Video Conferencing from the residence.

Present: Sh. S.K. Kain, Additional PP for the State.

Accused is present on bail along with Sh. M. Nabi, Advocate
(through V/C).

No witness is present today.

Be put up for PE on 14.07.2021.

Witnesses, as per previous orders, be summoned for the next date of
hearing.

(Anil Antil)

ASJ-04/NDD/PHC/ND

10.03.2021